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250 2.50 0.25 0.44 1.09 1.09
757 5.07 0.50 0.88 4.44 5.53
1250 4.93 0.25 0.44 2.16 7.69
1521 2.71 0.25 0.44 1.19 8.87
1658 1.37 0.50 088 1.20 10.07
1839 1.81 0.25 0.44 0.79 10.86
2384 5.45 1.00 1.75 9.54 20.40
2882 4.98 1.50 3.00 14.94 35.34
3108 2.26 1.00 1.75 3.96 39.30
3243 1.35 0.75 1.31 1.77 41.07
3741 3.00 0.75 1.31 3.94 45.01
4103 3.62 0.50 0.88 317 48.17
4556 453 0.25 0.44 1.98 50.15
4690 1.34 0.25 0.44 0.59 50.74
5098 4.08 0.50 0.88 3.57 54.31
5596 4.98 0.50 0.88 4.36 58.67
5960 3.64 0.50 0.88 3.19 61.85
6005 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.85
6276 2.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.85
6413 1.37 0.25 0.44 0.60 62.45
6593 1.80 0.50 0.88 1.58 64.03
6729 1.36 0.25 0.44 0.60 64.62
6956 2.27 0.25 0.44 0.99 65.62
7093 1.37 0.25 0.44 0.60 66.22
7431 3.38 0.25 0.44 1.48 67.69
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2 fz day of Q’ﬂ,@b , 2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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